L6700036142

·
(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
,
(Address)
•
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





400095459514

04/04/07--01033--012 **125.00

07 APR -4 PM 2: 01

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPURATIONS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJE	ECT: BBDP	INPARADISE, LLC			
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	ıny)	· · · · · ·
		f Organization and fee(s) are s	_		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:	
	Laura Reg	gier			
		(Name of Person)		
	American	Safety Council, In	ıc		
			Firm/Company)		
	5125 Ada	anson St #500			
			(Address)		
	Orlando,	FL 32804			
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(City	State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Laur	a Regier		at (407	539-08 ²	14
	(Name	of Person)	at (_407 (Area Code	& Daytime Te	elephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
₹ \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 File Certified Copy (additional copy i	/	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Budget 2661 Execution 2661	ourier Addression Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ns

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
BBDPINPARADISE, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company," Limited Liability Company, Liability Company, Liability Company, Liability Company, Liability Company, Liability Company, L	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Compa	ıny is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1315 Saxony Circle Unit 1203	2880 Sally Ann Drive	
Punta Gorda FL, 33983	Loveland CO, 80537	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: tered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The name and the Florida street address of the re		IVIO IS
Don McShirley	APR -4	
Name		- 유전 - 유전 -
18501 Murdock Circle S	uita 103	;
Florida street add	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Port Charlotte	FL 33948 O	
City, State, a	ınd Zip	- <u>S</u>
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment y. I further agree to comply with the provisions erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.	t as s of all s and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Barry Bosley 1315 Saxony Circle Unit 1203
MGRM	Punta Gorda FL, 33983 Laurie Bosley
	2880 Sally Ann Dr Loveland CO, 80537
MGRM	James Bert 228 Wood Duck Court
MGRM	Windsor CO, 80550 Beverly Bert
	228 Wood Duck Court Windsor CO, 80550
(Use attachment if necessa	ry)
LE V: Effective date, if oth fective date is listed, the d days after the date of filin	ner than the date of filing: (OPTIONA ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business day g.)

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Barry A. Bosley

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)